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CATEGORY PART NUMBER 
FRONT 

CONNECTOR 

REAR 

CONNECTOR 
NOTES 

Fiber 

CPL-LC-1 LC LC 

Fiber couplers accept single-mode 

or multi-mode fiber. 

CPL-LC-APC-1 LC-ACP LC-APC 

CPL-SC-1 SC SC 

CPL-SC-APC-1 SC-APC SC-APC 

CPL-ST-1 ST ST 

CPL-MPO-APC-1 MPO APC  

Key Up 

MPO APC 

Key Down 

Cat5/6 

CPL-5E-1 Cat5E RJ45 Cat5E RJ45 

RJ45 jacks carry all 8 conductors 

and can be used as RJ48. 

 

Connectors marked with an asterisk 

(*) include gel coated contacts. 

CPL-Q5E-1 Cat5E RJ45* Cat5E RJ45* 

JCK-5E-KRO-1 Cat5E RJ45 KRONE®/110 

JCK-Q5E-KRO-1 Cat5E RJ45* KRONE®/110 

CPL-6S-1 Cat6E RJ45 Cat6E RJ45 

CPL-Q6S-1 Cat6E RJ45* Cat6E RJ45* 

Coax 
CPL-BNC-1 Coax BNC Coax BNC  

CPL-F81-1 Coax F81 Coax F81 

 

KRONE is a registered trademark of ADC. 

Couplers may be ordered in 10-packs. 

 


